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199106260001
83970

06/26/1991
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

28 512

199112090003
59580

12/09/1991
12:00:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

30 59

199305130001
38011

05/13/1993
02:07:48

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199305130001
38001

05/13/1993
02:07:47

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199306140001
71491

06/14/1993
09:44:22

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199309290003
00371

09/29/1993
01:51:58

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

199305130001
38001

199309290003
00361

09/29/1993
01:51:57

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199305130001
38001

199310220003
30171

10/22/1993
01:04:20

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199305130001
38001

199312080003
92061

12/08/1993
03:09:42

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199312070003
89561

12/07/1993
12:28:36

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199305130001
38001

200107030002
73781

07/03/2001
09:25:26

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

199809090003
51381

200107030002
73801

07/03/2001
09:25:28

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

199809090003
51381

200109210004
09901

09/21/2001
12:48:25

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

199809090003
51381

200208060003
68370

08/06/2002
01:17:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

199809090003
51381

199401100000
07631

01/10/1994
09:09:40

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

17 99 199305130001
38011

Lot#:12
Book:17 Pg:99
Desc:AND LOT
43   1993-
13801

199911120004
62121

11/12/1999
08:39:31

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

25 83 199809090003
51381

Lot#:31 Lot:&
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:29, 1998-
35138

200005180001
64791

05/18/2000
02:02:21

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

25 83 199809090003
51381

Lot#:62
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:1998-
35138



200007130002
35081

07/13/2000
09:17:42

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

25 83 199809090003
51381

Lot#:54 Lot:&
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:36, 1998-
35138

200007240002
47361

07/24/2000
10:20:21

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

25 199809090003
51381

Lot#:1 Lot:&
Blk:83 Pg:25
Desc:3,  1998-
35138

200105100001
88591

05/10/2001
10:36:11

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

25 83 199809090003
51381

Lot#:12 Lot:&
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:69   1998-
35138

200108030003
22631

08/03/2001
08:36:04

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

25 83 199809090003
51381

Lot#:41
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:1998-
35138  ALSO
MB 25 PG 83
LOT 38

200108030003
22651

08/03/2001
08:36:06

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

25 83 199809090003
51381

Lot#:40
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:1998-
35138

200203010001
00991

03/01/2002
12:52:07

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

25 86 199809090003
51381

Lot#:1 Book:25
Pg:86
Desc:1998-
35138

199905280002
24641

05/28/1999
09:07:27

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

25 83 199809090003
51381

Lot#:11 Lot:&
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:30,26,32,
33,34 AND 35,
1998-35138

199907090002
89391

07/09/1999
11:41:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

25 83 199809090003
51381

Lot#:52 Lot:&
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:SEE
INST, 1998-
35138

199908160003
43521

08/16/1999
01:13:06

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

25 83 199809090003
51381

Lot#:28
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:1998-
35138

199910080004
20491

10/08/1999
11:34:02

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COMPASS
BANK

25 83 199809090003
51381

Lot#:67
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:1998-
35138

200002040000
35781

02/04/2000
09:28:00

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

25 83 199809090003
51381

Lot#:10
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:FILE NO
1998-35138

200003010000
63981

03/01/2000
09:43:57

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

25 83 199809090003
51381

Lot#:20
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:1998-
35138

200003220000
89761

03/22/2000
09:49:12

NORTH
SHELBY
PARTNERS

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

25 83 199809090003
51381

Lot#:46
Book:25 Pg:83
Desc:1998-
35138


