Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106260001 83970	06/26/1991 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH	28	512				
199112090003 59580	12/09/1991 12:00:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	30	59				
199305130001 38011	05/13/1993 02:07:48	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199305130001 38001	05/13/1993 02:07:47	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199306140001 71491	06/14/1993 09:44:22	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199309290003 00371	09/29/1993 01:51:58	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC						199305130001 38001	
199309290003 00361	09/29/1993 01:51:57	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					199305130001 38001	
199310220003 30171	10/22/1993 01:04:20	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					199305130001 38001	
199312080003 92061	12/08/1993 03:09:42	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH						
199312070003 89561	12/07/1993 12:28:36	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CENTRAL BANK OF THE SOUTH					199305130001 38001	
200107030002 73781	07/03/2001 09:25:26	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK					199809090003 51381	
200107030002 73801	07/03/2001 09:25:28	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK					199809090003 51381	
200109210004 09901	09/21/2001 12:48:25	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK					199809090003 51381	
200208060003 68370	08/06/2002 01:17:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK					199809090003 51381	
199401100000 07631	01/10/1994 09:09:40	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			17	99	199305130001 38011	Lot#:12 Book:17 Pg:99 Desc:AND LOT 43 1993- 13801
199911120004 62121	11/12/1999 08:39:31	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			25	83	199809090003 51381	Lot#:31 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:29, 1998- 35138
200005180001 64791	05/18/2000 02:02:21	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			25	83	199809090003 51381	Lot#:62 Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:1998- 35138

200007130002 35081	07/13/2000 09:17:42	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		25	83	199809090003 51381	Lot#:54 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:36, 1998- 35138
200007240002 47361	07/24/2000 10:20:21	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			25	199809090003 51381	Lot#:1 Lot:& Blk:83 Pg:25 Desc:3, 1998- 35138
200105100001 88591	05/10/2001 10:36:11	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		25	83	199809090003 51381	Lot#:12 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:69 1998- 35138
200108030003 22631	08/03/2001 08:36:04	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		25	83	199809090003 51381	Lot#:41 Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:1998- 35138 ALSO MB 25 PG 83 LOT 38
200108030003 22651	08/03/2001 08:36:06	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		25	83	199809090003 51381	Lot#:40 Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:1998- 35138
200203010001 00991	03/01/2002 12:52:07	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		25	86	199809090003 51381	Lot#:1 Book:25 Pg:86 Desc:1998- 35138
199905280002 24641	05/28/1999 09:07:27	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		25	83	199809090003 51381	Lot#:11 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:30,26,32, 33,34 AND 35, 1998-35138
199907090002 89391	07/09/1999 11:41:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC			25	83	199809090003 51381	Lot#:52 Lot:& Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:SEE INST, 1998- 35138
199908160003 43521	08/16/1999 01:13:06	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		25	83	199809090003 51381	Lot#:28 Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:1998- 35138
199910080004 20491	10/08/1999 11:34:02	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COMPASS BANK		25	83	199809090003 51381	Lot#:67 Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:1998- 35138
200002040000 35781	02/04/2000 09:28:00	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		25	83	199809090003 51381	Lot#:10 Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:FILE NO 1998-35138
200003010000 63981	03/01/2000 09:43:57	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		25	83	199809090003 51381	Lot#:20 Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:1998- 35138
200003220000 89761	03/22/2000 09:49:12	NORTH SHELBY PARTNERS	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		25	83	199809090003 51381	Lot#:46 Book:25 Pg:83 Desc:1998- 35138